
Drexel University College of Medicine Part-Time Employees 2014 Bi-Weekly Medical Contributions

MEDICAL DENTAL

Keystone Point of Service

Drexel Pays Employee Pays

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Coverage level Drexel      
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Drexel    
Pays

Employe
e Pays

Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Employee Only $173.82 $27.99 $201.81 $39.73 $28.94 $68.67 Employee Only $2.22 $6.65 $3.30 $9.88
Employee + Child $213.06 $24.52 $237.58 $107.27 $65.99 $173.26 Employee + Child $6.56 $19.69 $10.78 $32.32
Employee + Children $267.84 $29.82 $297.66 $159.27 $65.99 $225.26 Employee + Children $6.56 $19.69 $10.78 $32.32
Employee + Spouse $321.58 $40.65 $362.23 $158.91 $90.31 $249.22 Employee + Spouse $6.56 $19.69 $10.78 $32.32
Family $422.15 $52.39 $474.54 $218.51 $115.76 $334.27 Family $6.56 $19.69 $10.78 $32.32

VISION

Personal Choice PPO - Basic Option

Drexel Pays Employee Pays Drexel Vision Care

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Coverage level Drexel      
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00
Employee Only $231.96 $27.99 $259.95 $110.78 $28.94 $139.72 Employee Only $0.47 $1.41
Employee + Child $142.90 $24.52 $167.42 $371.22 $65.99 $437.21 Employee + Child $1.08 $3.25
Employee + Children $97.54 $29.82 $127.36 $587.94 $65.99 $653.93 Employee + Children $1.08 $3.25
Employee + Spouse $190.56 $40.65 $231.21 $580.61 $90.31 $670.92 Employee + Spouse $1.08 $3.25
Family $284.38 $52.39 $336.77 $743.85 $115.76 $859.61 Family $1.08 $3.25

Personal Choice PPO - High Option

Drexel Pays Employee Pays

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Employee Only $197.83 $27.99 $225.82 $195.84 $28.94 $224.78
Employee + Child $79.75 $24.52 $104.27 $510.77 $65.99 $576.76
Employee + Children $44.38 $29.82 $74.20 $742.98 $65.99 $808.97
Employee + Spouse $116.03 $40.65 $156.68 $769.74 $90.31 $860.05
Family $156.11 $52.39 $208.50 $1,024.92 $115.76 $1,140.68

CIGNA Base Plan CIGNA Preferred 
Plan


